Page: 1
Electronic
1. 安规认证：
Safety Standard
UL  TUV  CQC
2. 接点规格：
Contact Specification
2.1 接点间隙：

Page: 6
Electronic
8.产品命名方式:
Ordering Information:
BRD - SS - 1  05 L
              触点形式:
M:常开触点
B:常闭触点
                 无:转换型
Contact Form:
M: Make Contact Only
B: Break Contact Only.
Without: Conversion
             线圈功耗
D: 标准功耗 0.45W
L: 高灵敏度 0.36W
Coil Type:
D: Standard DC Coil 0.45W
L:High Sensitivity DCCoil 0.36W
             线圈电压:
Coil Voltage:3V, 5V, 6V, 9V,
12V, 24V, 48V
            触点组数：
1: 一组触点
Number of Poles:
1: One Pole.
           密封方式:
SS:密封型
Type of Sealing:
SS: Plastic Sealed Type.
          继电器品名：
Model Name:
BRD
Page: 7
Electronic
9.外型尺寸 Dimension:
3
.
5
±
0
.20.3
1.0
15.4±0.2
1
2
.
0
±
0
.2
12.2±0.22±0.2
19±0.2
1
5±
0
.
2
0.6
0.6
1 0.6
ANHUI MINGGUANG LIFE（HUAXIN) ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
图
检 品  名
用  途图
制 承
认 SPDT
BRD 日
期
2004-05-8
图
号
NO. Name Material Finish Flame Class Note